Item P15-1520
One Hole Strap

TOOLS & EQUIFMENT

= SUPFLIES = SAFETY PRODUCTS

TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Item

15-1520

15-1521

15-1522

15-1523

Description

3/8” Hole Strap w/ 3/4" Plated Pin
1/2” Hole Strap w/ 3/4" Plated Pin
3/4" Hole Strap w/ 3/4" Plated Pin

1" Hole Strap w/ 3/4" Plated Pin

Attributes

Qty. Per Box:

Qty. Per Box:

Qty. Per Box:

Qty. Per Box:

100

100

100

100



