

Item P15-1520 One Hole Strap

Item	Description	Attributes
15-1520	3/8" Hole Strap w/ 3/4" Plated Pin	Qty. Per Box: 100
15-1521	1/2" Hole Strap w/ 3/4" Plated Pin	Qty. Per Box: 100
15-1522	3/4" Hole Strap w/ 3/4" Plated Pin	Qty. Per Box: 100
15-1523	1" Hole Strap w/ 3/4" Plated Pin	Qty. Per Box: 100